
Via Electronic Filing and U.S. Mail

Gary Widerburg

Commission Administrator

Utah Public Service Commission

Heber M. Wells Building, 4

160 East 300 South

Salt Lake City, UT 84111

Re: Docket No. 15-049-1

Dear Mr. Widerburg:

Enclosed for filing please find

page of Torry Somers, James Farr,

both Exhibit A and Exhibit B of

The original signatory pages will be forwarded to the Public Service Commission once

they are received by me.

If you have any question, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Enclosures

cc: Service List

CARLA

July 16, 2015

and U.S. Mail

Commission Administrator

Utah Public Service Commission

Heber M. Wells Building, 4th Floor

Salt Lake City, UT 84111

10 – Protective Order Signatory Pages

filing please find an original and two (2) copies of the executed signatory

f Torry Somers, James Farr, Renee Albersheim, and Connie Dike

both Exhibit A and Exhibit B of the Protective Order in this docket

The original signatory pages will be forwarded to the Public Service Commission once

they are received by me.

have any question, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Sincerely,

Carla Butler

Paralegal

310 SW Park Ave., 11th Flr.

Portland, OR 97205

Tel. 503.242.5420

Fax. 503.242.8589

carla.butler@centurylink.com

ARLA M. BUTLER

the executed signatory

, and Connie Dike of CenturyLink, to

the Protective Order in this docket, issued June 19, 2015.

The original signatory pages will be forwarded to the Public Service Commission once



















CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

Docket No. 15-049-10

I hereby certify that on the 16th day of July, 2015, I served a true and correct copy of the executed
signatory pages to both Exhibit A and Exhibit B of the Protective Order in this docket, issued June
19, 2015, of Torry Somers, James Farr, Renee Albersheim, and Connie Dike of CenturyLink, to the
persons below via email transmission only.

Division of Public Utilities

William Duncan
Chris Parker
Justin Jeter
wduncan@utah.gov
chrisparker@utah.gov
jjeter@utah.gov

Office of Consumer Services

Cheryl Murray
Michele Beck
cmurray@utah.gov
mbeck@utah.gov

Integra Telecom

Douglas Denney
dkdenney@integratelecom.com

Kim Isaacs
dkisaacs@integratelecom.com

RESPECTFULLY SUBMITTED this 16th day of July, 2015.

CENTURYLINK

By: Carla M. Butler
310 SW Park Ave., 11th Flr.
Portland, OR 97205
Telephone: 503-242-5420
Facsimile: 503-242-8589
e-mail: carla.butler@centurylink.com

Paralegal for CenturyLink


